Taught By Faculty

Full-Time

Part-Time (Adjunct)
Part-Time (Regular)
Grand Total

%

69%
29%
2%

06/FA
# % #
Credits Credits Sections Sections
1219 73% 500
415 25% 206
41 2% 16
1675 100% 722

Note: The section count includes lab classes.

100%

Number of Credits and Sections Being Taught by Faculty
Faculty Status Breakdown
06/FA through 08/FA

%

63%
32%
4%

07/FA
# % #
Credits Credits Sections Sections
1170.5 68% 464
468.5 27% 238
84 5% 32
1723 100% 734

100%

%

62%
36%
2%

08/FA
# % #
Credits Credits Sections Sections
1219 69% 479
510 29% 276
30 2% 13
1759 100% 768

100%

3-Year Total
# % # %
Credits Credits Sections Sections
3608.5 70% 1443 65%
1393.5 27% 720 32%
155 3% 61 3%
5157 100% 2224 100%

IR: 12/1/2009



