Number of Credits and Sections Being Taught by Faculty Faculty Status Breakdown

06/FA through 08/FA

Taught By Faculty	06/FA				07/FA				08/FA				3-Year Total			
	#	%	#	%	#	%	#	%	#	%	#	%	#	%	#	%
	Credits	Credits	Sections	Sections	Credits	Credits	Sections	Sections	Credits	Credits	Sections	Sections	Credits	Credits	Sections	Sections
Full-Time	1219	73%	500	69%	1170.5	68%	464	63%	1219	69%	479	62%	3608.5	70%	1443	65%
Part-Time (Adjunct)	415	25%	206	29%	468.5	27%	238	32%	510	29%	276	36%	1393.5	27%	720	32%
Part-Time (Regular)	41	2%	16	2%	84	5%	32	4%	30	2%	13	2%	155	3%	61	3%
Grand Total	1675	100%	722	100%	1723	100%	734	100%	1759	100%	768	100%	5157	100%	2224	100%

Note: The section count includes lab classes.